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Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecesResource Names

1 1 1. Project set up & Assessment 11 days Fri 23/11/18 Fri 07/12/18
2 1.1 PM & ISO systems set up 11 days Fri 23/11/18 Fri 07/12/18 Tom Boylan
3 1.2 Economic Assessment 136 days Mon 26/11/18Mon 03/06/19
4 1.2.1 Selection of preferred package 36 days Mon 26/11/18Mon 14/01/19
5 1.2.2 junction modelling 50 days Mon 26/11/18 Fri 01/02/19 Bob Roth
6 1.2.3 TUBA analysis & Economic Report 40 days Mon 04/02/19 Fri 29/03/19 5 AECOM
7 1.2.4 Business Case submitted to DfT 45 days Mon 01/04/19 Fri 31/05/19 6 AECOM
8 1.2.5 DfT approve outline Business Case43 days Mon 03/06/19Wed 31/07/19 7 DfT
9 2 Detailed Design 257 days Mon 07/01/19Tue 31/12/19
10 2.1 Highway Design 257 days Mon 07/01/19 Tue 31/12/19 John Patchett
11 2.2 Signals 87 days Mon 02/09/19 Tue 31/12/19 Chris Ashton
12 2.3 Landscaping 109 days Thu 01/08/19 Tue 31/12/19 Cathy Gillespie
13 3 Land & Legal 613 days Mon 26/11/18Wed 31/03/21
14 3.1 Appoint Weigthmans (Legal) 10 days Mon 03/12/18 Fri 14/12/18 Tom Boylan
15 3.2 Appoint Bruton Knowles (Property) 10 days Mon 03/12/18 Fri 14/12/18 Tom Boylan
16 3.3 Land Registry and valuations 60 days Mon 17/12/18 Fri 08/03/19 15 Bruton Knowles
17 3.4 Commence negotiations (3rd party lan539 days Fri 08/03/19 Wed 31/03/21 16 Bruton Knowles
18 4 Environmental Assessments 261 days Tue 01/01/19 Tue 31/12/19
19 4.1 Hydrology Assessment 261 days Tue 01/01/19 Tue 31/12/19 AECOM
20 4.2 Ecology 86 days Tue 01/01/19 Tue 30/04/19 Baker Consultants
21 4.3 Ground Investigation 88 days Mon 01/04/19Wed 31/07/19 Cathy Gillespie
22 4.4 Noise assessments 152 days Mon 01/04/19 Tue 29/10/19 6 Dave Collins
23 5 Consultation 544 days Mon 03/12/18Thu 31/12/20
24 5.1 Public Consultation 43 days Mon 03/06/19Wed 31/07/19 David Pick & Tom 
25 5.2 Engage with EA 282 days Mon 03/12/18 Tue 31/12/19 Tom Boylan
26 5.3 District, Town & Parish Councils 414 days Mon 03/06/19 Thu 31/12/20 Tom Boylan
27 5.4 Engage with Natural England 85 days Mon 03/12/18 Fri 29/03/19 Tom Boylan
28 5.5 TRO consultation 154 days Mon 01/06/20 Thu 31/12/20 Jeff Burton
29 6 Planning 174 days Thu 01/08/19 Tue 31/03/20
30 6.1 Writing of planning application 97 days Thu 01/08/19 Fri 13/12/19 Tom Boylan
31 6.2 Submission of application 1 day Fri 13/12/19 Fri 13/12/19 Tom Boylan
32 6.3 Planning determined 65 days Mon 16/12/19 Fri 13/03/20 NCC Planners
33 7 CPO & SRO 325 days Sat 30/11/19 Sat 27/02/21 32
34 7.1 Writing of Orders (inc. NCC approvals) 76 days Sat 30/11/19 Fri 13/03/20 Via & Weightmans
35 7.2 Making of Orders 12 days Mon 16/03/20 Tue 31/03/20 Via & Weightmans
36 7.3 Notification & Publication 43 days Wed 01/04/20 Fri 29/05/20 Via & Weightmans
37 7.4 Relevant Date 26 days Fri 29/05/20 Fri 03/07/20 DfT
38 7.5 Public Inquiry 26 days Fri 23/10/20 Fri 27/11/20 DfT
39 7.6 Decision 27 days Sat 23/01/21 Sat 27/02/21 DfT
40 8 DfT Full Approval 61 days Thu 19/12/19 Thu 12/03/20
41 8.1 Writing of Full Approval document 30 days Thu 19/12/19 Wed 29/01/20 David Pick/Tom Bo
42 8.2 Full Approval Submission 1 day Thu 30/01/20 Thu 30/01/20 41 David Pick
43 8.3 DfT sign off 30 days Fri 31/01/20 Thu 12/03/20 42 DfT
44 9 Procurement 44 days Mon 01/02/21 Thu 01/04/21 29,39 Mike Barnett
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